Return Upload-->Insurance - Bug #8225

Lfsc --> Return uploads --> Upload/Manage Returns --> Save & validate -->After clicking on the
"Validate & submit” button the form should be successfully submitted but right now form only
updating (means the validate & submit button not working )

10/25/2023 05:37 PM - Mohd Irfan

Status: Resolved Start date:
Priority: High Due date:
Assignee: Vidya Rani % Done:
Category: Estimated time:
Target version: Spent time:

10/25/2023

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description
Step to reproduce the bug:

After clicking on the "Validate & submit" button the form should be successfully submitted but right now form only updating (Means

the validate & submit button not working )
See attached screenshot:

clipboard-2023102517239-merthjpnmng

History

#1 - 10/27/2023 05:14 PM - Vidya Rani

- Status changed from New to Resolved

Files

clipboard-202310251729-quru5.png 116 KB 10/25/2023 Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202310251729-nxunl.png 103 KB 10/25/2023 Mohd Irfan
clipboard-202310251734-m5emb.png 111 KB 10/25/2023 Mohd Irfan

03/30/2025

1/1



http://www.tcpdf.org

